ANLY SOLID STATE RELAY
ASR-10RA VARIABLE 10A 92 g
92 g
95 g
95 g
95 g
95 g
ASR-15RA 15A
ASR-25RA 25A
ASR-40RA 40A
ZERO-CROSS
ZERO-CROSS
ZERO-CROSS
ASR-25RA-H 25A
ZERO-CROSS
ASR-40RA-H
*When load voltage is (1) 24~120VAC, VR100K  is used
(2) 24~280VAC, VR250K  is used

3PHASE
3PHASE
3PHASE(H)
3PHASE(H)
3PHASE(H)
3PHASE(H)
3PHASE(H)
3PHASE(H)
25A 600 g
600 g40A
ZERO-CROSS
ZERO-CROSS
6~32VDC
ASR-3PH40DA 6~32VDC 24~280VAC
24~280VAC
ASR-3PH50DA 50A 600 g
600 g25A
ZERO-CROSS
ZERO-CROSS
6~32VDC
ASR-3PH25DA-H 12~32VDC 48~480VAC
24~280VAC
ASR-3PH40DA-H 40A 600 g
600 g50A
ZERO-CROSS
ZERO-CROSS
12~32VDC
ASR-3PH50DA-H 12~32VDC 48~480VAC
48~480VAC
ASR-3PI25DA-H 25A 600 g
600 g40A
RANDOM
RANDOM
12~32VDC
ASR-3PI40DA-H 12~32VDC 48~480VAC
48~480VAC
ASR-3PI50DA-H 50A 600 gRANDOM12~32VDC 48~480VAC
TYPE WEIGHTCONTROL LOAD VOLTAGE
VOLTAGE CURRENT RANGE
TYPE
INPUT MAX. LOAD